644

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 28 JANUARY, 1927.

TaABLE or CHNTENTS.

State Intelligence
Post Office—Parcel Post Notice*
Education Act, 1921—Notice

Joint Stock Companies—Notice

Public Health Acts—Notices

West Riding of Yorkshire County
Council (Drainage) A®t, 1923 —Notice

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to
1926—Notices ...

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices...
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account
Scotch Bank Returns

Currency -Notes—Weekly Statement ...

Bank of England—Chlef Cashier’s State-
ment

Places Registered for Solemmzmg Mar-
riages .

Companies (Consohdatlon) Act, 1908—
Notices ...

Partnerships Dxasolved

Trustee Act, 1925, Sectlon 27—Notices
to Cred1tors v

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notlces

Auction Sales by Order of the Court-—
Notice

Chancery Division of the ngh Court of
Justice—Notices

PAGE
577

590
590
590
592

592

593
594
596
598
599

600
600

600
611

613
620
621

621

" PAGE

Carlton Main Colliery Co., Ltd.—Notice
Henry Gardner & Co., Ltd.—No tice
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...
Scotch Bankrupts...

Bankruptey Act—Notices

Bankrnptey Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

Administration . Orders — Deceased
Debtors

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ...

Public Examinations Adjourned
Sine Die

Adjudications ... . ee

Applications for Discharge

Order§ made on Application for Dis-
charge...

Appointment of Trustees

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Winding-up Orders ...
First Meetings ... cer . ene
Intended Dividends ...

Release of Liquidators ... ... vee

622
622
623
623
624

625
628
628

630
631
633

633

634
635
637
640

642
642
642
642

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,
Princes Street, Westminster, 8.W.1,



