TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	AGE	PAGE
State Intelligençe	577	Carlton Main Colliery Co., Ltd.—Notice 622
Post Office—Parcel Post Notice '	590	Henry Gardner & Co., Ltd.—Notice 622
Education Act, 1921—Notice	590	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices 623
Joint Stock Companies—Notice	590	Scotch Bankrupts 623
Public Health Acts—Notices	592	Bankruptcy Act—Notices 624
West Riding of Yorkshire County Council (Drainage) Act, 1923—Notice	592	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926— Receiving Orders 625
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
1926—Notices	593	Administration Orders — Deceased Debtors 628
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices	594	First Meetings and Public Examinations 628
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	596	
Scotch Bank Returns	598	Public Examinations Adjourned Sine Die 630
Currency Notes-Weekly Statement	599	
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-		Adjudications 631
ment	600	Applications for Discharge 633
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar- riages	600	Orders made on Application for Dis-
•	600	charge 638
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	600	Appointment of Trustees 634
Partnerships Dissolved	611	Release of Trustees 635
•		Intended Dividends 637
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices to Creditors	613	Dividends Declared 640
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	620	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Auction Sales by Order of the Court-		Winding-up Orders 642
Notice	621	First Meetings 642
Chancery Division of the High Court of		Intended Dividends 642
Justice—Notices	621	Release of Liquidators 642